
Register at any branch or online:
www.cecilcountylibrary.org

OCTOBER EVENTS FOR KIDS
AT NORTH EAST

On My Own
Tue, Oct 1, 8, 15, 22, & 29 at 10am
For children ages 4-5. In On My Own, 

children attend independently, and caregivers join 
at the end for an activity. 

Family StoryTime
Wed, Oct 2, 9, 16, 23, & 30 at 10am
CCPL StoryTimes feature stories, rhymes, 

music, and play! For families with children ages 
birth-5.

Intro to Chess
Wed, Oct 2 at 3:30pm
Discover the thrill of chess! Explore new strategies 
and put your skills to the test in this timeless 
game. Ages 8-12.

Hello Baby
Thu, Oct 3, 10, 17, 24, & 31 at 10am
CCPL StoryTimes feature stories, rhymes, 

music, and play! Ages birth - 12 months.

Preschool Art: Fingerpaint Friday
Fri, Oct 4 at 10am
Dress to get messy and unleash your inner artist 
as we transform blank canvases into vibrant art! 
Ages 2-5.

Kids’ Academy: Chain Reactions
Mon, Oct 7 at 1pm
Learn how to transform potential energy into 
kinetic energy using popsicle sticks. Ages 6-11.

Early Chapter Book Club
Tue, Oct 8 at 4:15pm
This month’s title is Cam Jansen at the Haunted 
House by David Adler. Ages 8-11.

PAWS for Reading
Tue, Oct 8 at 6:30pm
Practice your reading skills by reading one-on-one 
with a specially-trained therapy dog. Ages 4-11.

Chain Reactions
Wed, Oct 9 at 3:30pm
Learn how to transform potential energy into 
kinetic energy using popsicle sticks. Ages 6-11.

Easy Reader Book Club
Thu, Oct 10 at 4:30pm
This month’s title is Snail & Worm Again by Tina 
Kugler. Ages 5-7.

Play & Learn
Fri, Oct 11 & 25 at 10am
Play, socialize, and learn while making 
connections. For families with children ages 
birth-2.

ABC...Come Play with Me
Sat, Oct 12 at 11am
A themed playtime emphasizing pre-literacy 
games, activities and toys. For families with 
children ages birth-5.

Starlight StoryTime
Tue, Oct 15 at 6:30pm
Pajamas and stuffed animals encouraged 

for this special evening StoryTime. For families 
with children ages 3-5. Other siblings welcome.  

Kids Can Cook: Apple Muffins
Wed, Oct 16 at 3:30pm
Use kitchen tools and techniques to become 

a junior chef! Ages 8-11. This month, make apple 
muffins!

Sensory StoryTime
Fri, Oct 18 at 10am
Experience interactive stories, flexible 

movements, and calming sensory experiences in 
our inclusive program for all, designed for children 
with sensory processing needs. Ages 2-5.

STEAM Lab: Engineering
Wed, Oct 23 at 3:30pm
A monthly STEAM-themed educational 
activity. Ages 6-11. This month, we will focus on 
engineering to build a rubber band powered car!

Spooky Houses
Tue, Oct 29 at 3:30pm & 6pm
Use your imagination and the materials provided 
to decorate a fun and festive spooky house during 
this special event. For families with children ages 
4-11.


